i e Modern
/creen
orary-

1.

Rejoicing
Carnival

. Temptation
. Humoresque
. Hopeless

. Battle Scens
. Ghost Scene

Elegy

. Storm-Tempest

10,
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
°20.
21.

)

25.
26.
27
28.
29,
30.
31,

Prelude 1o & Drama
Spirit of the Night
Exotic

Pastoral Play

Lament

Uproar

Repentance

Ardent Longing
Forsaken

Love-Passion

Despair .

Storm — Tempest
Prolog Gk
Banquet—Fire—Rescue
Storm and Rain
Finale—Pathetic
Storm—Tempest
Spriug ..

Sorrow ...

Short Storm Scene
ERPRW B Ll e isioimnininsivs
Bacchanal ;
Merry Chase—Tarantelle

Public Festival -

Allegro Furloso (fr. “Hans Heil
ing')
3. Ballet Seene
. Grand Dramatic Scene Sym
phonie Fantasy
38, Melanechaly (fr. “Hans Heiling'')
. Oriental Style
. Love's Longing
. Grand Dramatic Seenn
. In the Night—Dsath Speaketh
. Grotesque
. Melanchaoly
. Racing Galop—Qui Vive!
. DramaticScenes (fr, "Freischute™)
. Flaments Unbound (fr, “Rienzi™)
. Feroce od Agitato (fr. Flying
Dutchman)
. Storm (fr. Flying Dutchman)
« Anguish of the Soul (Mendels
sohn Op. #0)
« Finale Tragico—G. Becee
. Finale Maestoso--G, Becce
. Misterioso Agitato—G, Becee

“Prices of these numbers:
Small Orch. $1.258 Full Orch. $1.65 Piano Conductor .30 Extra Parts @0

Prices of all other numbers:
Small Orch. .76 Full Orch. $1.00 Piano Conductor .25 Extra Parts 0 .15
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